

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 6572 OF 2012

RAMDAS P MAINKAR AND ANR ... PETITIONER
V/s.

AMARDEEP CO OP HSG SOC. LTD. ... RESPONDENTS

None present.

CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL
REGISTRAR (JUDL.-I)

Date : 17th June 2013

Await acknowledgment to Respondent for four weeks.

REGISTRAR (JUDL.-I)