

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 6572 OF 2012

Ramdas P Mainkar And AnrPetitioner

V/S

Amardeep Co Op Hsg Soc Ltd., ThroughRespondent
Chairman/secretary

Mr.Omkar Mane i/byb Uday P Warunjikar For Petitioner

CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J

DATE : 7th October, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioners /
respondent / applicant , Stand over to 11/11/2019

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)